
 
2025-2026 Concert and Performance Dates 

All concerts at 7pm in the Westlake High School Performing Arts Center 
 
 

Thursday October 16: WHS Fall Instrumental Music Concert (Orchestra, Jazz I, 
Marching Band) 
 
Monday October 20: WHS Fall Choral Concert 
 
Monday October 27: Company D Show Choir Invitational at WHS 
 
Friday November 21 - Saturday November 22: WHS Demon Drama Club Fall Play 
 
Thursday December 4: WHS Holiday Orchestra Concert (Concert, Chamber, and 
Full Orchestras) 
 
Monday December 8: WHS Holiday Choral Concert 
 
Tuesday December 9: DIS 5th and 6th Grade Choral Concert 
 
Wednesday December 10: LBMS 8th Grade Choir, Orchestra, Band 
 
Thursday December 11: WHS Holiday Band Concert (Concert Band, Symphonic 
Band, Wind Ensemble, Jazz I & II) 
 
Tuesday December 16: DIS 6th Grade Band and Orchestra 
 
Wednesday December 17: LBMS 7th Grade Choir, Orchestra, Band 
 
Thursday February 12: WHS Orchestra OMEA Preview Concert (Concert &  
Chamber Orchestras) 
 
Wednesday February 18: WCSD Jazz (LBMS Jazz, WHS Jazz I & II) 
 
Tuesday February 24: DIS 5th Grade Band and Orchestra  
 
Wednesday February 25: WHS Band OMEA Preview Concert (Concert, 
Symphonic, Wind Ensemble) 
 
Thursday March 19 - Sunday March 22: WHS Demon Drama Club Spring Musical 
 
Saturday May 9: Music a la Mode  
(An all-day musical event with performances from every music group in our district) 


